Automotive and hardware/home center
product catalog
BUSSMANN
SERIES
for automotive, home, marine and RVs.
Circuit protection technology
Automotive circuit breakers
We offer a large selection of Bussmann series automotive circuit

CB223OS
Type III ATM circuit breaker
with offset terminals
CB222OS
Type II ATM circuit breaker
with offset terminals
CB233
Type III ATM circuit
breaker
Amps
Trad’l
pack*
Retail
pack**
7-1/2 CB211-7-1/2 —
10 CB211-10 BP/CB211-10-RP
15 CB211-15 BP/CB211-15-RP
20 CB211-20 BP/CB211-20-RP
25 CB211-25 BP/CB211-25-RP
30 CB211-30 BP/CB211-30-RP
  * 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10 packs per shelf
 carton.
** 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 5 packs per shelf
 carton.
Amps
Trad’l
pack*
10 CB212-10
15 CB212-15
20 CB212-20
25 CB212-25
30 CB212-30
* 1 Circuit breaker per
 pack, 10 packs per shelf
  carton.
Color
code Amps
Trad’l
pack*
Tan 5 CB233-05
Brown 7-1/2 CB233-71/2
Red 10 CB233-10
Blue 15 CB233-15
Yellow 20 CB233-20
White 25 CB233-25
Green 30 CB233-30
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10  packs per
 shelf carton.
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack,
 10 packs per shelf carton.

* 1 Circuit breaker per pack,
 10 packs per shelf carton.
Amps
Trad’l
pack*
OEM
part no.
15 MMB-15 12135171
20 MMB-20 12135072
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10  packs
 per shelf carton.
Amps
Trad’l
pack*
05 CB222OS-05
10 CB222OS-10
15 CB222OS-15
20 CB222OS-20
25 CB222OS-25
30 CB222OS-30
Amps
Trad’l
pack*
05 CB223OS-05
7-1/2 CB223OS-7-1/2
10 CB223OS-10
15 CB223OS-15
20 CB223OS-20
25 CB223OS-25
30 CB223OS-30
16 For product information and data sheets, visit Eaton.com/BussmannConsumer
Automotive circuit breakers
ATC footprint circuit breakers
Type I,  Type II and Type III circuit breakers match the  ATC fuse

for Ford vehicles
UCB
Type I ATC circuit breakers
UCB breakers feature "snap-off" universal blades to fit tight fuse
block spacing or recessed fuse terminals.
Amps
Trad’l
pack* OEM no.
20 ACB-20 12040816
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10 packs
 per shelf carton.
Amps
Trad’l
pack*
7-1/2 CB223-7-1/2
10 CB223-10
15 CB223-15
20 CB223-20
25 CB223-25
30 CB223-30
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack,
 10 packs per shelf carton.
Amps
Trad’l

** 1 Fuse per pack, 5 packs per shelf carton.
Amps
Trad’l
pack*
OEM no.
CCB-25 CCB-25 4527053
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10 packs per
 shelf carton.
Color
code Amps
Trad’l
pack*
Tan 5 CB227-05
Moss Green 6 CB227-06
Brown 7-1/2 CB227-7-1/2
Red 10 CB227-10
Blue 15 CB227-15
Yellow 20 CB227-20
White 25 CB227-25
Green 30 CB227-30
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10 packs per
 shelf carton.
CB227
Type III ATC low-profile
circuit breakers
Color
code Amps
Trad’l
pack*
Retail
pack**
Bulk
pack***
Plain 6 UCB-6 — —
Brown 8 UCB-8 — —
Red 10 UCB-10 BP/UCB-10-RP BK/UCB-10
Blue 15 UCB-15 BP/UCB-15-RP BK/UCB-15
Yellow 20 UCB-20 BP/UCB-20-RP BK/UCB-20
Plain 25 UCB-25 BP/UCB-25-RP —
Green 30 UCB-30 BP/UCB-30-RP BK/UCB-30
    * 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10 packs per shelf carton.
  ** 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 5 packs per shelf carton.
*** 100 Circuit breakers per pack.
Amps
Trad’l
pack*
7-1/2 CB221-7-1/2
10 CB221-10
15 CB221-15
20 CB221-20
25 CB221-25
30 CB221-30
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack,
 10 packs per shelf carton.
Amps
Trad’l
pack*
10 CB222-10
15 CB222-15
20 CB222-20
25 CB222-25
30 CB222-30
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack,
 10 packs per shelf carton.
Amps
Trad’l

Type III 10-32 stud-terminal circuit
breakers with crosswise bracket
CB123-HB
Type III 10-32 stud-terminal circuit
breakers with lengthwise bracket
CBC
Type I 10-32 stud-terminal circuit
breakers
CBC-B
Type I 10-32 stud-terminal
circuit breakers with
crosswise bracket
Amps
Traditional
pack*
10 CB1911-10
15 CB1911-15
20 CB1911-20
25 CB1911-25
30 CB1911-30
35 CB1911-35
40 CB1911-40
50 CB1911-50
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10
 packs per shelf carton.
Amps
Traditional
pack*
10 CB1921-10
15 CB1921-15
20 CB1921-20
25 CB1921-25
30 CB1921-30
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10
 packs per shelf carton.
Amps
Trad’l
pack*
Retail
pack**
10 CBF-10 —
15 CBF-15 —
20 CBF-20 BP/CBF-20-RP
25 CBF-25 —
30 CBF-30 BP/CBF-30-RP
35 CBF-35 —
40 CBF-40 —
 * 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10 packs per
    shelf carton.
** 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 5 packs per
     shelf carton.
Amps
Traditional
pack*
10 CB123-10B
15 CB123-15B
20 CB123-20B
30 CB123-30B
40 CB123-40B
50 CB123-50B
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10
   packs per shelf carton.
Amps
Traditional
pack*
10 CB123-10HB
15 CB123-15HB
20 CB123-20HB
30 CB123-30HB
40 CB123-40HB
50 CB123-50HB
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10 packs
   per shelf carton.
Amps
Traditional
pack*
8 CBC-8
10 CBC-10
15 CBC-15
20 CBC-20
25 CBC-25
30 CBC-30
35 CBC-35
40 CBC-40
50 CBC-50
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10
   packs per shelf carton.
Amps
Trad’l
pack*
Retail
pack**
8 CBC-8B —
10 CBC-10B —
15 CBC-15B —
20 CBC-20B BP/CBC-20B-RP
25 CBC-25B —
30 CBC-30B BP/CBC-30B-RP
35 CBC-35B —
40 CBC-40B BP/CBC-40B-RP
50 CBC-50B BP/CBC-50B-RP
  * 1 Circuit breaker per pack,10 packs per shelf
     carton.
** 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 5 packs per shelf
     carton.

terminals
CBT-M
Type II circuit breakers for Mack® trucks
with 1/4" blades on 1" centers
CBT-N
Type II circuit breakers for Navistar®
trucks with 1/4" blades on
1.08" centers
CBU
Type I circuit breaker with 1/4"
quick-connect terminals on 0.99"
centers with crosswise bracket
Amps
Traditional
pack*
20 CBC-20BWP
30 CBC-30BWP
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10 packs
   per shelf carton.
Amps
Traditional
pack*
Retail
pack**
10 CBC-10HB —
15 CBC-15HB —
20 CBC-20HB BP/CBC-20HB-RP
25 CBC-25HB —
30 CBC-30HB BP/CBC-30HB-RP
40 CBC-40HB BP/CBC-40HB-RP
50 CBC-50HB BP/CBC-50HB-RP
   * 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10 packs per shelf carton.
 ** 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 5 packs per shelf carton.
Amps
Traditional
pack*
Retail
pack**
20 CBP-20BA —
25 CBP-25BA —
30 CBP-30BA BP/CBP-30BA-RP
40 CBP-40BA —
50 CBP-50BA BP/CBP-50BA-RP
   * 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10 packs per shelf
      carton.
 ** 1 Circuit breaker  per pack, 5 packs per shelf
      carton.
Amps
Traditional
pack*
10 CB174-10
15 CB174-15
20 CB174-20
30 CB174-30
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10
   packs per shelf carton.
Amps
Traditional
pack*
15 CBT-15M
20 CBT-20M
25 CBT-25M
30 CBT-30M
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10
   packs per shelf carton.
Amps
Traditional
pack*
20 CBT-20N
25 CBT-25N
30 CBT-30N
* 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 10
   packs per shelf carton.
Amps
Traditional

stud terminals with SEMS nuts
installed, and black reset lever,
48 Vdc
CB185P
Type III switchable, panel-mount,
manual reset circuit breakers with
SEMS nuts installed, 48 Vdc
CB285F
Type III switchable, waterproof,
flush-mount manual reset circuit
breakers with M6 threaded stud
terminals with stainless steel nuts
and washers installed, and yellow
reset lever, 42 Vdc
Amps Catalog no.*
60 CB181F-60
70 CB181F-70
80 CB181F-80
90 CB181F-90
100 CB181F-100
110 CB181F-110
120 CB181F-120
135 CB181F-135
150 CB181F-150
 * 1 Circuit breaker per
      box, 20 boxes per
      master carton.
Amps Catalog no.*
25 CB184F-25
30 CB184F-30
35 CB184F-35
40 CB184F-40
50 CB184F-50
60 CB184F-60
70 CB184F-70
80 CB184F-80
90 CB184F-90
100 CB184F-100
110 CB184F-110
120 CB184F-120
135 CB184F-135
150 CB184F-150
* 1 Circuit breaker per box,
   20 boxes per master
   carton.
Amps
Catalog
no.*
Retail
pack**
25 CB185-25 —
30 CB185-30 —
35 CB185-35 —
40 CB185-40 —
50 CB185-50 BP/CB185-50
60 CB185-60 —
70 CB185-70 BP/CB185-70
80 CB185-80 BP/CB185-80
90 CB185-90 —
100 CB185-100 BP/CB185-100
110 CB185-110 —
120 CB185-120 BP/CB185-120
135 CB185-135 BP/CB185-135
150 CB185-150 BP/CB185-150
   * 1 Circuit breaker per box, 20 boxes per
      master carton.
 ** 1 Circuit breaker per pack, 4 packs per
      shelf carton.
Amps Catalog no.*
25 CB185P-25
30 CB185P-30
35 CB185P-35
40 CB185P-40
50 CB185P-50
60 CB185P-60
70 CB185P-70
80 CB185P-80
90 CB185P-90
100 CB185P-100
110 CB185P-110
120 CB185P-120
135 CB185P-135
150 CB185P-150
 * 1 Circuit breaker per box, 20
    boxes per master carton.
Amps Catalog no.*
30 CB285F-30
40 CB285F-40
50 CB285F-50
60 CB285F-60
70 CB285F-70
80 CB285F-80
90 CB285F-90
100 CB285F-100
120 CB285F-120
150 CB285F-150
 * 1 Circuit breaker per box,
    20 boxes per master
    carton.
All high amp circuit breakers comply with the SAE J1171 standard

Amps
Catalog
no.*
Retail
pack**
11/4 S-11/4 BP/S-11/4
16/10 S-16/10 BP/S-16/10
2-1/2 S-2-1/2 —
3-2/10 S-3-2/10 BP/S-32/10
3-1/2 S-3-1/2 —
4 S-4 —
5 S-5 —
6-1/4 S-6-1/4 BP/S-6-1/4
7 S-7 —
8 S-8 BP/S-8
10 S-10 BP/S-10
12 S-12 BP/S-12
15 S-15 BP/S-15
20 S-20 BP/S-20
25 S-25 BP/S-25
30 S-30 BP/S-30
  * 4 Fuses per box.
** Less than 15 amps, 1 fuse per pack;
    15 to 30 amps, 2 fuses per pack,
    5 packs per shelf carton.
Amps
Catalog
no.*
Retail
box*
Retail
pack**
15 SL-15 SL-15PK4 BP/SL-15
20 SL-20 SL-20PK4 BP/SL-20
25 SL-25 SL-25PK4 BP/SL-25
30 SL-30 SL-30PK4 BP/SL-30
  * 4 Fuses per box.
** 3 Fuses per pack, 5 packs per shelf carton.
Amp
range
Catalog
no.*
Retail
pack**
1 or less SA-1 —
1.25 or less SA-1-1/4 —
1.6 or less SA-1-6/10 —
3.5 to 6.25 SA-6-1/4 —
7 to 15 SA-15 BP/SA-15
20 SA-20 BP/SA-20
20 to 30 SA-30 BP/SA-30
  *  4 SA Adapters per box.
** 3 SA Adapters per pack, 5 packs per shelf
     carton.
Amps
Retail
box*
Retail
pack**
15 TC-15PK4 BP/TC-15
20 TC-20PK4 BP/TC-20
25 TC-25PK4 BP/TC-25
30 TC-30PK4 BP/TC-30
 * 4 Fuses per box.
** 2 Fuses per pack, 5 packs per shelf
    carton.
Amps